
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 43

7/12/2020 6:58:43 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 100 |||||| |52 06412 |

3.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 99 |||||| |97 00770 |

4.5 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 99 |||||| |31 03650 |

5.1 SUDBURY QUINT AUT 99 |||||| |99 00598 |

7.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 99 |||||| |17 71285 |

1.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 98 |||||| |83 00790 |

2.1 STREET BOBBY G AUT 98 |||||| |95 02699 |

4.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 98 |||||| |10 12254 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 98 |||||| |08 15156 |

5.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BLDIUT 97 |||||| |10 16199 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E BSVUT 97 |||||| |52 01122 |

7.3 GREEN ROBERT P AVTUT 97 |||||| |27 08169 |

9.1 DRURY BRODY AJRUT 97 |||||| |19 32727 |

10.2 HASNA AUSTIN NICHOLA BSJUT 97 |||||| |19 40540 |

2.4 HALL BEN BUT 96 |||||| |20 73592 |

6.2 VOSNOS JOHN G AVTUT 96 |||||| |52 06912 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W BUT 96 |||||| |92 02047 |

7.5 CORRY DON R AUT 96 |||||| |13 15305 |

4.4 WEHKING ED AUT 95 |||||| |84 01984 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N BJRGUT 95 |||||| |14 16777 |

5.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE BJRUT 94 |||||| |19 33424 |

9.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 94 |||||| |19 32731 |

10.4 ELLIOTT IAN BUT 94 |||||| |10 16182 |

3.3 DUVALL TANJE D CLDIUT 93 |||||| |18 55796 |

3.5 DUVALL BRYAN K BUT 93 |||||| |17 73154 |

4.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 93 |||||| |05 15416 |

8.2 HARWELL JERRI A BLDIIUT 93 |||||| |13 15669 |

3.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 92 |||||| |18 56001 |

9.5 COOK TYE BUT 92 |||||| |NW 00100 |

1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 91|||||| |18 59643 |

9.3 COOK DAXTON BSJUT 91 |||||| |NW 00101 |

6.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL BNV 90 |||||| |06 10060 |

10.1 HALL CHARLIE D CUT 90 |||||| |19 37839 |

8.4 CULP BRUCE W BVTUT 89 |||||| |08 12972 |

8.5 HARDING EARL J BUT 88 |||||| |20 68355 |

1.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN BSJUT 87 |||||| |20 73007 |

1.1 GUNTER JARED EUGENE BUT 86 |||||| |20 73008 |

2.5 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 86 |||||| |04 16525 |

10.3 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 86 |||||| |01 13712 |

3.4 DUVALL KARSEN W CSJUT 84 |||||| |17 77703 |

10.5 RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J BUT 78 |||||| |20 69308 |

8.3 CULP TERRI BLDIIUT 72 |||||| |11 10309 |

8.1 HARWELL DON DSVUT 66|||||| |12 10906 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 37

7/12/2020 6:59:09 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5

  .   .   . 24. 19. 

1.1 DRURY BRODY 25JRUT 95 |||||| |19 32727 |

4.4 WEHKING ED 27UT 95 |||||| |84 01984 |

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 95 |||||| |52 06412 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E 27SVUT 95 |||||| |52 01122 |

3.4 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 94 |||||| |95 02699 |

4.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 93 |||||| |10 12254 |

7.5 CORRY DON R 25UT 93 |||||| |13 15305 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N 25.5JRGUT 92 |||||| |14 16777 |

1.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 24.5SVUT 91 |||||| |83 00790 |

1.4 VOORHEES TANNER 23JRUT 91|||||| |19 32731 |

6.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27VTUT 91 |||||| |52 06912 |

5.1 SUDBURY QUINT 27UT 90 |||||| |99 00598 |

2.2 HALL BEN 20UT 89|||||| |20 73592 |

3.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 89 |||||| |97 00770 |

3.5 DUVALL BRYAN K 27UT 89 |||||| |17 73154 |

4.5 ISOM WYNN R 26.5SVUT 88 |||||| |31 03650 |

7.1 DESPAIN BRETT B 27UT 88 |||||| |17 71285 |

10.2 HALL CHARLIE D 20UT 88|||||| |19 37839 |

7.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27VTUT 87 |||||| |27 08169 |

9.5 COOK TYE 20UT 87|||||| |NW 00100 |

2.5 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 86|||||| |18 59643 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM 27LDIIUT 82 |||||| |08 15156 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W 25UT 82 |||||| |92 02047 |

9.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 21.5LDIUT 82|||||| |10 16199 |

6.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL 26.5NV 81 |||||| |06 10060 |

8.3 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 81|||||| |18 55796 |

9.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT 20UT 81|||||| |04 16525 |

8.4 HARWELL JERRI A 21LDIIUT 79|||||| |13 15669 |

3.1 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 77 |||||| |18 56001 |

10.1 GUNTER JARED EUGENE 20UT 77|||||| |20 73008 |

8.5 HARDING EARL J 20UT 73|||||| |20 68355 |

9.3 COOK DAXTON 19SJUT 73|||||| |NW 00101 |

1.3 SUDBURY JUSTICE 23JRUT 72|||||| |19 33424 |

8.1 HARWELL DON 20SVUT 72|||||| |12 10906 |

4.2 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 71 |||||| |05 15416 |

10.3 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 19SJUT 64|||||| |20 73007 |

10.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO 19LDIUT 60|||||| |01 13712 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 33

7/12/2020 6:59:31 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 96 |||||| |52 06412 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AJRGUT 96 |||||| |14 16777 |

4.5 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 95 |||||| |31 03650 |

4.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 93 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.4 WEHKING ED BUT 93 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 91 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.1 SUDBURY QUINT AUT 91 |||||| |99 00598 |

9.1 DRURY BRODY BJRUT 91 |||||| |19 32727 |

3.4 STREET BOBBY G AUT 90 |||||| |95 02699 |

3.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 90 |||||| |17 73154 |

7.3 GREEN ROBERT P AVTUT 90 |||||| |27 08169 |

9.4 VOORHEES TANNER CJRUT 89 |||||| |19 32731 |

7.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 88 |||||| |17 71285 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E BSVUT 87 |||||| |52 01122 |

6.4 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 87 |||||| |04 16525 |

7.5 CORRY DON R CUT 87 |||||| |13 15305 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM BLDIIUT 86 |||||| |08 15156 |

6.2 VOSNOS JOHN G BVTUT 86 |||||| |52 06912 |

1.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 83 |||||| |83 00790 |

5.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE CJRUT 83 |||||| |19 33424 |

4.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 81 |||||| |05 15416 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W BUT 80 |||||| |92 02047 |

3.3 DUVALL TANJE D CLDIUT 78 |||||| |18 55796 |

9.3 COOK DAXTON BSJUT 77 |||||| |NW 00101 |

9.5 COOK TYE BUT 77 |||||| |NW 00100 |

5.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIUT 74 |||||| |10 16199 |

6.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL BNV 73 |||||| |06 10060 |

4.3 HARDING EARL J BUT 72 |||||| |20 68355 |

3.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 71 |||||| |18 56001 |

1.1 GUNTER JARED EUGENE BUT 69 |||||| |20 73008 |

1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 69|||||| |18 59643 |

1.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN BSJUT 56 |||||| |20 73007 |

1.4 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 52 |||||| |01 13712 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 24

7/12/2020 6:59:49 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

1.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AJRGUT 95 |||||| |14 16777 |

3.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 95 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.4 KINDER CHRIS E AUT 93 |||||| |11 14292 |

7.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 93 |||||| |19 32731 |

5.1 FORD LESLIE A BLDIUT 91 |||||| |99 14739 |

3.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 89 |||||| |17 73154 |

5.3 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 89 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 87 |||||| |04 16525 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM BLDIIUT 86 |||||| |08 15156 |

1.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 85 |||||| |83 00790 |

3.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 82 |||||| |18 56001 |

4.2 MILLER BOB CSVUT 82 |||||| |14 10642 |

5.2 HIGHT ROBERT C BCA 82 |||||| |85 06732 |

3.3 DUVALL TANJE D CLDIUT 81 |||||| |18 55796 |

7.5 COOK TYE BUT 79 |||||| |NW 00100 |

4.3 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 77 |||||| |05 11802 |

7.2 CLARK JAMES A BUT 77 |||||| |20 73141 |

4.4 MANNING JEFFERY L DVTUT 76|||||| |99 02546 |

4.5 WOLVERTON CRAIG A BUT 76 |||||| |18 59550 |

3.4 CLARK COOPER BSJUT 73 |||||| |20 73950 |

7.3 COOK DAXTON BSJUT 69 |||||| |NW 00101 |

1.1 GUNTER JARED EUGENE BUT 65 |||||| |20 73008 |

1.3 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN BSJUT 57 |||||| |20 73007 |

1.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 56 |||||| |01 13712 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 33

7/12/2020 7:00:09 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 100 |||||| |17 73154 |

5.4 KINDER CHRIS E AUT 100 |||||| |11 14292 |

4.3 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 98 |||||| |05 11802 |

6.4 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 97 |||||| |10 12254 |

3.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 96 |||||| |97 00770 |

6.5 WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS BLDIUT 95 |||||| |16 21335 |

7.5 COOK TYE BUT 95 |||||| |NW 00100 |

4.1 WOLVERTON CRAIG A BUT 94 |||||| |18 59550 |

4.2 MILLER BOB BSVUT 94 |||||| |14 10642 |

4.4 MANNING JEFFERY L CVTUT 94 |||||| |99 02546 |

5.1 FORD LESLIE A ALDIUT 94 |||||| |99 14739 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 94 |||||| |08 15156 |

6.2 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 94 |||||| |04 16525 |

6.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K ASVUT 94 |||||| |83 00790 |

7.2 SHEARER ANTHONY C BJRUT 94 |||||| |19 33181 |

3.3 DUVALL TANJE D BLDIUT 93 |||||| |18 55796 |

7.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 92 |||||| |19 32731 |

6.1 FOSTER ZACHARY N BJRGUT 90 |||||| |14 16777 |

2.5 CLARK COOPER ASJUT 89 |||||| |20 73950 |

3.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 89 |||||| |18 56001 |

3.4 DUVALL KARSEN W CSJUT 88 |||||| |17 77703 |

2.3 MILLER JIMMY A BUT 87 |||||| |19 33299 |

1.1 GUNTER JARED EUGENE BUT 86 |||||| |20 73008 |

5.2 HIGHT ROBERT C CCA 86 |||||| |85 06732 |

2.2 MILLER JIM BUT 84 |||||| |NW 00001 |

1.3 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN BSJUT 83 |||||| |20 73007 |

5.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL BNV 83 |||||| |06 10060 |

7.3 COOK DAXTON BSJUT 82 |||||| |NW 00101 |

1.4 RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J BUT 79 |||||| |20 69308 |

1.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 79 |||||| |01 13712 |

4.5 WOLVERTON KIM S DLDIUT 79|||||| |18 50943 |

2.1 CLARK JAMES A BUT 78 |||||| |20 73141 |

2.4 CLARK KYLEE T BLDIUT 72 |||||| |20 73143 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 29

7/12/2020 7:00:34 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5

  .   .   . 24. 19. 

6.1 FOSTER ZACHARY N 25.5JRGUT 97 |||||| |14 16777 |

4.5 COOK TYE 20UT 95|||||| |NW 00100 |

7.3 ERICKSON DALE R 24.5UT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |

7.4 VOORHEES TANNER 23JRUT 92|||||| |19 32731 |

3.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 90 |||||| |97 00770 |

3.5 DUVALL BRYAN K 27UT 90 |||||| |17 73154 |

4.2 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT 20UT 90|||||| |04 16525 |

4.4 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 90|||||| |18 55796 |

5.4 KINDER CHRIS E 27UT 89 |||||| |11 14292 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM 27LDIIUT 89 |||||| |08 15156 |

4.1 COOK DAXTON 19SJUT 87|||||| |NW 00101 |

8.4 SHEARER ANTHONY C 20JRUT 86|||||| |19 33181 |

2.3 MILLER JIMMY A 19UT 85|||||| |19 33299 |

8.1 GUNTER JARED EUGENE 20UT 85|||||| |20 73008 |

5.1 FORD LESLIE A 26.5LDIUT 84 |||||| |99 14739 |

6.5 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 24.5SVUT 84 |||||| |83 00790 |

5.2 HIGHT ROBERT C 27CA 81 |||||| |85 06732 |

6.3 MANNING JEFFERY L 24.5VTUT 81 |||||| |99 02546 |

6.4 WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS 24LDIUT 79 |||||| |16 21335 |

6.2 MILLER BOB 24.5SVUT 78 |||||| |14 10642 |

3.1 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 77 |||||| |18 56001 |

5.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL 26.5NV 77 |||||| |06 10060 |

8.3 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 19SJUT 77|||||| |20 73007 |

8.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO 19LDIUT 74|||||| |01 13712 |

2.1 CLARK JAMES A 20UT 73|||||| |20 73141 |

4.3 WOLVERTON KIM S 20LDIUT 72|||||| |18 50943 |

2.4 CLARK KYLEE T 19LDIUT 69|||||| |20 73143 |

2.5 CLARK COOPER 19SJUT 68|||||| |20 73950 |

2.2 MILLER JIM 20UT 65|||||| |NW 00001 |


